The Westinghouse GPC 1500A Controller is
a multi-loop or unit controller that can oper
ate independently or within a Distributed
Control Sytstem. Whether used in a Distrib
uted Control System or independently, it is
an autonomous controller. Control system
configurations are stored in its memory.
Each GPC 1500A can control complex sys

14 letters per line max.
4 pushbutton labels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 4 characters max.
How to Order
Select the basic General Purpose Controller
with desired options and accessories.
Model 1500A
General Purpose Digital Controller
Number of VI1 Converters:
Oty.
o None . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . .  0
1 Voltage to Current Converter. . . . . . .. 1
2 Voltage to Current Converter. . . . . . . •  2
3 Voltage to Current Converter. . . . . . .. 3
4 Voltage to Current Converter. . . . . . .. 4
Cover Options:
Oty: .
1 Rear Terminal Cover ...............
2
1 1 I
1 Drip Cover and Rear Terminal Cover. . I
No Factory Configuration. . . . . . . . . . . ..
2
1 L !
*Factory Configured . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. r---
Options:
None .............................. l�:
Cassette. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 . .
RS232 Termination Board ........... " 3 '�'
RS422 Termination Board. . .......... 4
General Purpose .................... 1
CSA Approved. . . . . . . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . . 3
Example:
Model 1500A-l1 11 1